
Dancer’s
Name:______________________________

April 2024 Role:_______________________________

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Alice In Wonderland #2 corrected

Thursdays, 6:00 - * 7:00 p.m.  (*unless noted)
Mondays, 7:00 - 7:45 p.m. 

Mon. April 15 Alice, White Rabbit

Thurs. April 18 Alice, Tweedle Dee, Tweedle Dum, Caterpillar and Butterflies

Mon. April 22 Alice, Big Flowers, Little Flowers

Thurs. April 25 Alice, Queen, Cards, White Rabbit, Flamingos

Mon., April 29 Alice, Cheshire Cat, White Rabbit

Thurs. May 2 All Cast until 7:15 p.m.
 then, Big Flowers, Little Flowers, Alice until 7:45 p.m. 

Mon. May 6 Alice, Mad Hatter, White Rabbit, March Hare, Door Mouse

Thurs. May 9 All Cast until 7:15 p.m.
then, Caterpillar, Butterflies, Alice until 7:45 p.m.

Mon. May 13 Alice, White Rabbit

Thurs. May 16 All Cast until 7:45 p.m.

SUNDAY, May 19 Picture Day!!! Everyone Attend!

Mon. May 20 Alice, Tweedles, *Queen, White Rabbit, Cards, Flamingos (added)

Thur. May 23 All Cast - Wear your “Alice” costumes - all stay until 7:45 p.m.

Mon. May 27 YES - we will have regular classes/rehearsal today!
*Alice, White Rabbit, Cheshire Cat, Caterpillar, Tweedles,
Mad Hatter, March Hare, Door Mouse stay *6:45  - 7:45 p.m.

Thurs. May 30 All Cast - Wear your “Alice” costumes - all stay until 7:45 p.m.

******************************************************************************

Saturday,  June 1 Full Dress Rehearsal at the PCPA @ 11 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
Arrive dressed for Alice at 11 a.m.  Enter thru Artist Entrance
Bring all your dance costumes/shoes in a labeled bin
Pizza for cast at 2 p.m.  No Adults until 3 p.m.; All stay until 5 p.m.

Sunday, June 2 Matinee Show!  Arrive @ PCPA dressed for Alice at 11:30 a.m.
Show starts at 12 p.m.

Evening Show!  Arrive @ PCPA dressed for Alice at 5:30 p.m.
Show starts at 6 p.m.


